
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Class 
CP 

CP 

BS 

CP 

EM 

BS 

CP 

CP 

BS 

FIA G2 

BS 

EP 

CP 

BS 

CS 

CP 

CP 

EP 

DP 

DP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

SM 

EP 

EP 

CP 

FIA G2 

DP 

DP 

BS 

EP 

No. 
92 
65 
88 

4 
222 

95 
26 
57 
90 
58 
42 
91 
13 

304 
901 

44 
64 

441 
31 
63 

393 
46 

7 
25 
16 
07 
38 
82 

240 
153 

56 
76 
45 

002 
04 

Name 
Michael Reischl 
Eric Smith 
John Murray 
Steve Gilmore 
Bill Babcock 
Laurie Lyford 
Jim Loveall 
Jeffrey Newman 
Parker McKean 
Steve Walker 
David Murray 
Arthur Conner 
Paul Gaudio 
Mark Godsoe 
Pat Costin 
Charly Mitchel 
Ron Erickson 
Geoff Tupholme 
Larry Sandham 
Tim Pickstone 
Ara sh  Nade rshah i 
Michael Mehl 
Josh Moriarty 
Kevin Shaha 
Gary Tisdale 
John Street 
Mike Denman 
Brian Mertz 
Mark Mullen 
To m as R . LaCo s ta 
Bart Scott 
Trevor Sandham 
Mike Granat 
Tom Hufnagl 
Will Hart 

Home Town 
Kent WA 
Bellevue WA 
Kirkland WA 
Camas WA 
Hood River OR 
Bellevue WA 
Edmonds WA 
Oregon City OR 
Gig Harbor WA 
Amity OR 
Tacoma WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Portland OR 
Renton WA 
Reno NV 
Tacoma WA 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Pritchard BC 
Victoria BC 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Bellevue WA 
Vancouver WA 
Graham WA 
Dover ID 
Seattle WA 
Bellevue WA 
Davis CA 
San Clemente CA 
Everett WA 
Gladstone NJ 
Calgary AB 
Vancouver BC 
Bellingham WA 
Fall City WA 
Kirkland WA 

Make/Model 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1969 Porsche 911 
1968 BMW 2002 
1967 Porsche 911 
1959 Triumph Peyote Special 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Porsche 911 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1970 BMW 2002 
1967 BMW 1600 
1961 Porsche 356 S90 
1968 Porsche 911 
1968 BMW 2002 
1967 Porsche 911 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1969 Porsche 911 
1973 Austin Mini 
1985 Mini Vauxhall 
1963 Porsche 356C 
1969 Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 Datsun 510 
1971 Datsun 510 
1972 Porsche 914-6 
1996 Mazda Spec Miata 
1966 Marcos 1800 GT 
1967 Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1965 Alfa Romeo GTA 
1966 Triumph GT6 
1975 Austin Mini cooper 
Morgan +4 
1971 BMW 2002 
1959 Porsche 356 

Disp 
2040 
2500 
1998 
2341 
2200 
1998 
2000 
1750 
1600 
1990 
2000 
1620 
2000 
2000 
2500 
2498 
2000 
1293 
2173 
1600 
1750 
2138 
0 
1800 
2000 
1800 
1800 
1600 
2800 
1590 
2000 
1310 
2138 
1990 
1620 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
15:56.939 
15:57.801 
15:59.048 
16:03.899 
16:07.980 
16:08.582 
16:16.497 
16:16.838 
16:18.928 
16:22.557 
16:28.015 
16:29.297 
16:42.407 
16:42.962 
16:44.188 
16:49.445 
16:49.722 
16:50.351 
16:51.190 
17:03.577 
17:03.958 
17:05.015 
17:11.674 
17:25.135 
15:58.465 
16:03.560 
16:06.624 
16:07.014 
16:07.516 
16:30.438 
16:35.048 
16:35.621 
17:03.022 
17:24.399 
14:17.876 

Diff 

0.862 
2.109 
6.960 

11.041 
11.643 
19.558 
19.899 
21.989 
25.618 
31.076 
32.358 
45.468 
46.023 
47.249 
52.506 
52.783 
53.412 
54.251 

1:06.638 
1:07.019 
1:08.076 
1:14.735 
1:28.196 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:35.691 
1:34.874 
1:34.866 
1:35.469 
1:36.164 
1:37.159 
1:37.094 
1:37.419 
1:37.636 
1:38.162 
1:38.757 
1:39.186 
1:39.672 
1:40.600 
1:39.685 
1:40.449 
1:41.338 
1:39.988 
1:37.911 
1:42.444 
1:42.121 
1:41.915 
1:41.369 
1:41.317 
1:42.124 
1:45.564 
1:45.462 
1:45.521 
1:45.689 
1:48.550 
1:49.368 
1:48.506 
1:52.687 
1:54.663 
1:44.075 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2018 7:39:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.862 

Avg. Speed 

84.645 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.866 

Best Speed 

85.384 

Best Lap by 

88 - John Murray 
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Pos 
36 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
EP 

BP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

CP 

No. 
140 

81 
33 
99 
11 
55 

Name 
John Gates 

Walt Cox 
Mike Chandler 
Bruce McKean 
Bruce McCaw 
Jeff Gerken 

Home Town 
Enumclaw WA 

Lacey WA 
Seattle WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Bellevue WA 
Liberty Lake WA 

Make/Model 
1965 Alfa Romeo Spider 

1969 Porsche 911S 
1968 Datsun 510 
1969 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1964 Alfa Romeo Guilia TZ 
1969 Triumph TR6 

Disp 
1600 

1991 
1800 
2000 
1600 
2500 

Laps 
3 

Total Tm 
16:30.116 

Diff 
7 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:53.799 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2018 7:39:45 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.862 

Avg. Speed 

84.645 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.866 

Best Speed 

85.384 

Best Lap by 

88 - John Murray 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 2 - Historic Mid Bore 

Race #1 

Race started at 15:55:51 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/29/2018 03:50 PM 

 30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics

 
 70th Annivrsary of Porsche Race Cars

Page 2/2 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Class 
CP 

CP 

BS 

CP 

BS 

EM 

CP 

CP 

BS 

FIA G2 

BS 

EP 

CP 

BS 

BP 

BS 

CS 

BS 

BS 

CP 

EP 

DP 

BS 

CP 

DP 

CP 

SM 

EP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

DP 

No. 
65 
92 
88 

4 
95 

222 
26 
57 
90 
58 
42 
91 
13 
99 
81 

304 
901 

31 
441 

7 
33 
44 
63 
46 
25 
16 

393 
55 
07 
38 
82 
04 

140 
76 
45 

Name 
Eric Smith 
Michael Reischl 
John Murray 
Steve Gilmore 
Laurie Lyford 
Bill Babcock 
Jim Loveall 
Jeffrey Newman 
Parker McKean 
Steve Walker 
David Murray 
Arthur Conner 
Paul Gaudio 
Bruce McKean 
Walt Cox 
Mark Godsoe 
Pat Costin 
Larry Sandham 
Geoff Tupholme 
Josh Moriarty 
Mike Chandler 
Charly Mitchel 
Tim Pickstone 
Michael Mehl 
Kevin Shaha 
Gary Tisdale 
Arash Nadershahi 
Jeff Gerken 
John Street 
Mike Denman 
Brian Mertz 
Will Hart 
John Gates 
Trevor Sandham 
Mike Granat 

Home Town 
Bellevue WA 
Kent WA 
Kirkland WA 
Camas WA 
Bellevue WA 
Hood River OR 
Edmonds WA 
Oregon City OR 
Gig Harbor WA 
Amity OR 
Tacoma WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Portland OR 
Gig Harbor WA 
Lacey WA 
Renton WA 
Reno NV 
Victoria BC 
Pritchard BC 
Graham WA 
Seattle WA 
Tacoma WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Vancouver WA 
Dover ID 
Seattle WA 
Bellevue WA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Bellevue WA 
Davis CA 
San Clemente CA 
Kirkland WA 
Enumclaw WA 
Vancouver BC 
Bellingham WA 

Make/Model 
1969 Porsche 911 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1968 BMW 2002 
1967 Porsche 911 
1969 BMW 2002 
1959 Triumph Peyote Special 
1969 Porsche 911 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1970 BMW 2002 
1967 BMW 1600 
1961 Porsche 356 S90 
1968 Porsche 911 
1969 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1969 Porsche 911S 
1968 BMW 2002 
1967 Porsche 911 
1985 Mini Vauxhall 
1973 Austin Mini 
1969 Datsun 510 
1968 Datsun 510 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1963 Porsche 356C 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1971 Datsun 510 
1972 Porsche 914-6 
1969 Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1996 Mazda Spec Miata 
1966 Marcos 1800 GT 
1967 Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 
1959 Porsche 356 
1965 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1975 Austin Mini cooper 
Morgan +4 

Disp 
2500 
2040 
1998 
2341 
1998 
2200 
2000 
1750 
1600 
1990 
2000 
1620 
2000 
2000 
1991 
2000 
2500 
2173 
1293 
0 
1800 
2498 
1600 
2138 
1800 
2000 
1750 
2500 
1800 
1800 
1600 
1620 
1600 
1310 
2138 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Total Tm 
18:31.469 
18:32.233 
18:32.683 
18:37.008 
18:40.508 
18:40.925 
18:49.545 
18:49.795 
18:50.009 
18:50.774 
18:54.262 
18:54.785 
19:02.109 
19:02.813 
19:12.156 
19:19.316 
19:20.155 
19:20.510 
19:20.846 
19:21.067 
19:22.626 
19:35.480 
19:35.723 
19:37.865 
19:42.495 
19:43.022 
19:44.002 
19:45.577 
20:14.337 
20:16.103 
20:22.523 
18:40.295 
18:47.775 
18:56.421 
19:05.079 

Diff 

0.764 
1.214 
5.539 
9.039 
9.456 

18.076 
18.326 
18.540 
19.305 
22.793 
23.316 
30.640 
31.344 
40.687 
47.847 
48.686 
49.041 
49.377 
49.598 
51.157 

1 :04 .01 1  
1 :04 .25 4  
1 :06 .3 96  
1 :11 .0 26  
1 :11 .5 53  
1 :12 .5 33  
1 :14 .10 8  
1 :42 .8 68  
1 :44 .63 4  
1 :51 .0 54  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:34.894 
1:35.983 
1:36.174 
1:36.270 
1:37.149 
1:36.567 
1:37.444 
1:38.072 
1:37.741 
1:38.648 
1:38.651 
1:38.911 
1:39.035 
1:36.895 
1:38.371 
1:40.437 
1:41.200 
1:40.978 
1:40.200 
1:39.952 
1:39.895 
1:42.629 
1:42.550 
1:41.474 
1:42.786 
1:42.474 
1:42.143 
1:41.975 
1:47.359 
1:46.393 
1:45.761 
1:46.450 
1:48.348 
1:48.045 
1:51.089 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:40:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.764 

Avg. Speed 

65.589 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.894 

Best Speed 

85.358 

Best Lap by 

65 - Eric Smith 
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Pos 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

Class 
Pro44 

BS 

CP 

CP 

CP 

DP 

FIA G2 

No. 
138 
002 
240 

64 
11 
56 

153 

Name 
Randy Roth 
Tom Hufnagl 
Mark Mullen 
Ron Erickson 
Bruce McCaw 
Bart Scott 
Tomas R. LaCosta 

Home Town 
Renton WA 
Fall City WA 
Everett WA 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Bellevue WA 
Calgary AB 
Gladstone NJ 

Make/Model 
1983 Porsche 944 
1971 BMW 2002 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1969 Porsche 911 
1964 Alfa Romeo Guilia TZ 
1966 Triumph GT6 
1965 Alfa Romeo GTA 

Disp 
2500 
1990 
2800 
2000 
1600 
2000 
1590 

Laps 
8 
8 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
19:08.134 
19:44.269 
11:20.391 

9:09.990 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:50.930 
1:55.073 
1:47.450 
1:42.888  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:40:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.764 

Avg. Speed 

65.589 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.894 

Best Speed 

85.358 

Best Lap by 

65 - Eric Smith 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 2 - Historic Mid Bore 

Race #2 

Race started at 12:09:19 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/30/2018 11:40 AM 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
CP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

BS 

EM 

EP 

CP 

BS 

CP 

BS 

DP 

EP 

DP 

EP 

DP 

Pro44 

BS 

BS 

CP 

BS 

EP 

BP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

CP 

No. 
65 
99 
90 
92 
95 

222 
91 
13 

304 
44 

7 
393 

63 
46 

441 
31 
38 
45 

138 
002 

88 
55 
25 
76 
04 

81 
33 
42 

4 
11 
16 
26 
57 

Name 
Eric Smith 
Bruce McKean 
Parker McKean 
Michael Reischl 
Laurie Lyford 
Bill Babcock 
Arthur Conner 
Paul Gaudio 
Mark Godsoe 
Charly Mitchel 
Josh Moriarty 
Arash Nadershahi 
Tim Pickstone 
Michael Mehl 
Geoff Tupholme 
Larry Sandham 
Mike Denman 
Mike Granat 
Randy Roth 
Tom Hufnagl 
John Murray 
Jeff Gerken 
Kevin Shaha 
Trevor Sandham 
Will Hart 

Walt Cox 
Mike Chandler 
David Murray 
Steve Gilmore 
Bruce McCaw 
Gary Tisdale 
Jim Loveall 
Jeffrey Newman 

Home Town 
Bellevue WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Kent WA 
Bellevue WA 
Hood River OR 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Portland OR 
Renton WA 
Tacoma WA 
Graham WA 
Bellevue WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Vancouver WA 
Pritchard BC 
Victoria BC 
Davis CA 
Bellingham WA 
Renton WA 
Fall City WA 
Kirkland WA 
Liberty Lake WA 
Dover ID 
Vancouver BC 
Kirkland WA 

Lacey WA 
Seattle WA 
Tacoma WA 
Camas WA 
Bellevue WA 
Seattle WA 
Edmonds WA 
Oregon City OR 

Make/Model 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1969 BMW 2002 
1959 Triumph Peyote Special 
1961 Porsche 356 S90 
1968 Porsche 911 
1968 BMW 2002 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1969 Datsun 510 
1969 Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider 
1963 Porsche 356C 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1973 Austin Mini 
1985 Mini Vauxhall 
1966 Marcos 1800 GT 
Morgan +4 
1983 Porsche 944 
1971 BMW 2002 
1968 BMW 2002 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1971 Datsun 510 
1975 Austin Mini cooper 
1959 Porsche 356 

1969 Porsche 911S 
1968 Datsun 510 
1967 BMW 1600 
1967 Porsche 911 
1964 Alfa Romeo Guilia TZ 
1972 Porsche 914-6 
1969 Porsche 911 
1965 Ginetta G4 

Disp 
2500 
2000 
1600 
2040 
1998 
2200 
1620 
2000 
2000 
2498 
0 
1750 
1600 
2138 
1293 
2173 
1800 
2138 
2500 
1990 
1998 
2500 
1800 
1310 
1620 

1991 
1800 
2000 
2341 
1600 
2000 
2000 
1750 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
2 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
15:29.375 
15:29.624 
15:31.210 
15:36.224 
15:50.535 
15:50.807 
15:52.008 
15:52.669 
15:53.253 
16:12.427 
16:12.872 
16:15.332 
16:19.068 
16:22.456 
16:22.985 
16:46.410 
16:50.856 
17:11.071 
15:32.468 
15:41.890 

7:08.869 
7:25.301 
5:43.280 
3:22.483 

Diff 

0.249 
1.835 
6.849 

21.160 
21.432 
22.633 
23.294 
23.878 
43.052 
43.497 
45.957 
49.693 
53.081 
53.610 

1 :17. 035  
1 :21 .4 81  
1 :41 .6 96  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:38.695 
1:38.774 
1:39.190 
1:37.314 
1:40.434 
1:40.303 
1:42.102 
1:41.514 
1:40.878 
1:44.712 
1:44.009 
1:44.384 
1:45.650 
1:43.364 
1:43.033 
1:47.576 
1:49.243 
1:53.929 
1:54.161 
1:56.509 
1:43.513 
1:48.039 
2:27.143 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car # 04 Non-functioning transponder 

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:40:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.249 

Avg. Speed 

61.009 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.314 

Best Speed 

83.236 

Best Lap by 

92 - Michael Reischl 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
CP 

CP 

CS 

DP 

EP 

EP 

FIA G2 

FIA G2 

SM 

No. 
64 

240 
901 

56 
82 

140 
58 

153 
07 

Name 
Ron Erickson 
Mark Mullen 
Pat Costin 
Bart Scott 
Brian Mertz 
John Gates 
Steve Walker 
Tomas R. LaCosta 
John Street 

Home Town 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Everett WA 
Reno NV 
Calgary AB 
San Clemente CA 
Enumclaw WA 
Amity OR 
Gladstone NJ 
Bellevue WA 

Make/Model 
1969 Porsche 911 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1967 Porsche 911 
1966 Triumph GT6 
1967 Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 
1965 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1970 BMW 2002 
1965 Alfa Romeo GTA 
1996 Mazda Spec Miata 

Disp 
2000 
2800 
2500 
2000 
1600 
1600 
1990 
1590 
1800 

Laps Total Tm Diff 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car # 04 Non-functioning transponder 

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:40:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.249 

Avg. Speed 

61.009 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.314 

Best Speed 

83.236 

Best Lap by 

92 - Michael Reischl 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 2 - Historic Mid Bore 

Race #3 

Race started at 16:50:17 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/30/2018 04:50 PM 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

DNF 

Class 
CP 

CP 

BS 

EM 

CP 

CP 

BS 

EP 

BS 

CS 

BP 

BS 

BS 

FIA G2 

BS 

CP 

CP 

EP 

CP 

EP 

DP 

EP 

DP 

EP 

EP 

Pro44 

DP 

DP 

BS 

BS 

CP 

No. 
92 
65 
99 

222 
4 

26 
90 
91 
33 

901 
441 

81 
42 
95 
58 

304 
44 
64 
63 
16 
04 
46 
38 

393 
76 
31 
82 

140 
138 

45 
56 

002 
88 
57 

Name 
Michael Reischl 
Eric Smith 
Bruce McKean 
Bill Babcock 
Steve Gilmore 
Jim Loveall 
Parker McKean 
Arthur Conner 
Mike Chandler 
Pat Costin 
Geoff Tupholme 
Walt Cox 
David Murray 
Laurie Lyford 
Steve Walker 
Mark Godsoe 
Charly Mitchel 
Ron Erickson 
Tim Pickstone 
Gary Tisdale 
Will Hart 
Michael Mehl 
Mike Denman 
Arash Nadershahi 
Trevor Sandham 
Larry Sandham 
Brian Mertz 
John Gates 
Randy Roth 
Mike Granat 
Bart Scott 
Tom Hufnagl 
John Murray 
Jeffrey Newman 

Home Town 
Kent WA 
Bellevue WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Hood River OR 
Camas WA 
Edmonds WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Seattle WA 
Reno NV 
Pritchard BC 
Lacey WA 
Tacoma WA 
Bellevue WA 
Amity OR 
Renton WA 
Tacoma WA 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Seattle WA 
Kirkland WA 
Vancouver WA 
Davis CA 
Bellevue WA 
Vancouver BC 
Victoria BC 
San Clemente CA 
Enumclaw WA 
Renton WA 
Bellingham WA 
Calgary AB 
Fall City WA 
Kirkland WA 
Oregon City OR 

Make/Model 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1959 Triumph Peyote Special 
1967 Porsche 911 
1969 Porsche 911 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1961 Porsche 356 S90 
1968 Datsun 510 
1967 Porsche 911 
1973 Austin Mini 
1969 Porsche 911S 
1967 BMW 1600 
1969 BMW 2002 
1970 BMW 2002 
1968 BMW 2002 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1969 Porsche 911 
1963 Porsche 356C 
1972 Porsche 914-6 
1959 Porsche 356 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1966 Marcos 1800 GT 
1969 Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider 
1975 Austin Mini cooper 
1985 Mini Vauxhall 
1967 Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 
1965 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1983 Porsche 944 
Morgan +4 
1966 Triumph GT6 
1971 BMW 2002 
1968 BMW 2002 
1965 Ginetta G4 

Disp 
2040 
2500 
2000 
2200 
2341 
2000 
1600 
1620 
1800 
2500 
1293 
1991 
2000 
1998 
1990 
2000 
2498 
2000 
1600 
2000 
1620 
2138 
1800 
1750 
1310 
2173 
1600 
1600 
2500 
2138 
2000 
1990 
1998 
1750 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
3 

Total Tm 
19:59.048 
19:59.799 
20:01.955 
20:16.028 
20:21.392 
20:36.067 
20:36.431 
20:37.574 
20:38.794 
20:42.646 
20:42.910 
20:43.261 
20:44.045 
20:48.228 
20:49.642 
20:49.815 
21:07.943 
21:08.721 
21:10.364 
21:11.211 
21:18.556 
21:20.132 
21:29.207 
19:24.174 
19:56.767 
19:57.141 
20:11.787 
20:16.781 
20:52.458 
21:01.287 
21:04.306 
21:19.467 
15:09.541 

3:40.363 

Diff 

0.751 
2.907 

16.980 
22.344 
37.019 
37.383 
38.526 
39.746 
43.598 
43.862 
44.213 
44.997 
49.180 
50.594 
50.767 

1 :08 .8 95  
1 :09 .6 73  
1 :11 .3 16  
1 :12 .1 63  
1 :19 .5 08  
1 :21 .0 84  
1 :30 .1 59  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:35.468 
1:35.294 
1:35.987 
1:36.886 
1:36.330 
1:38.120 
1:38.036 
1:39.405 
1:38.770 
1:37.865 
1:39.807 
1:37.543 
1:37.960 
1:38.054 
1:38.634 
1:40.377 
1:41.649 
1:41.003 
1:41.879 
1:41.409 
1:42.079 
1:42.104 
1:43.329 
1:41.442 
1:43.922 
1:42.409 
1:46.243 
1:46.922 
1:49.120 
1:50.986 
1:50.651 
1:53.664 
1:41.225 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #13 No Functioning Transponder 

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:41:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.751 

Avg. Speed 

67.554 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.294 

Best Speed 

85.000 

Best Lap by 

65 - Eric Smith 
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Pos 
Not classified 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 

BS 

BS 

CP 

CP 

CP 

FIA G2 

SM 

No. 

7 
25 
13 
55 

240 
153 

07 

Name 

Josh Moriarty 
Kevin Shaha 
Paul Gaudio 
Jeff Gerken 
Mark Mullen 
Tomas R. LaCosta 
John Street 

Home Town 

Graham WA 
Dover ID 
Portland OR 
Liberty Lake WA 
Everett WA 
Gladstone NJ 
Bellevue WA 

Make/Model 

1969 Datsun 510 
1971 Datsun 510 
1968 Porsche 911 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1971 Datsun 240Z 
1965 Alfa Romeo GTA 
1996 Mazda Spec Miata 

Disp 

0 
1800 
2000 
2500 
2800 
1590 
1800 

Laps Total Tm Diff 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #13 No Functioning Transponder 

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:41:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.751 

Avg. Speed 

67.554 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.294 

Best Speed 

85.000 

Best Lap by 

65 - Eric Smith 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
CP 

BS 

BP 

BS 

CS 

EP 

BS 

CP 

BS 

BS 

BS 

CP 

EP 

EP 

DP 

CP 

DP 

Pro44 

DP 

BS 

CP 

CP 

BS 

CP 

EP 

EP 

CP 

EP 

CP 

BS 

No. 
65 
99 
81 
90 

901 
91 

304 
57 
42 
33 

7 
441 

16 
38 
82 
76 
46 
44 
45 

138 
56 

002 
4 

26 
95 
64 
63 
04 
92 

140 
240 

31 
25 

Name 
Eric Smith 
Bruce McKean 
Walt Cox 
Parker McKean 
Pat Costin 
Arthur Conner 
Mark Godsoe 
Jeffrey Newman 
David Murray 
Mike Chandler 
Josh Moriarty 
Geoff Tupholme 
Gary Tisdale 
Mike Denman 
Brian Mertz 
Trevor Sandham 
Michael Mehl 
Charly Mitchel 
Mike Granat 
Randy Roth 
Bart Scott 
Tom Hufnagl 
Steve Gilmore 
Jim Loveall 
Laurie Lyford 
Ron Erickson 
Tim Pickstone 
Will Hart 
Michael Reischl 
John Gates 
Mark Mullen 

Larry Sandham 
Kevin Shaha 

Home Town 
Bellevue WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Lacey WA 
Gig Harbor WA 
Reno NV 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Renton WA 
Oregon City OR 
Tacoma WA 
Seattle WA 
Graham WA 
Pritchard BC 
Seattle WA 
Davis CA 
San Clemente CA 
Vancouver BC 
Vancouver WA 
Tacoma WA 
Bellingham WA 
Renton WA 
Calgary AB 
Fall City WA 
Camas WA 
Edmonds WA 
Bellevue WA 
Bainbridge Island WA 
Salt Spring Island BC 
Kirkland WA 
Kent WA 
Enumclaw WA 
Everett WA 

Victoria BC 
Dover ID 

Make/Model 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1969 Porsche 911S 
1967 Alfa Romeo GTV 
1967 Porsche 911 
1961 Porsche 356 S90 
1968 BMW 2002 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1967 BMW 1600 
1968 Datsun 510 
1969 Datsun 510 
1973 Austin Mini 
1972 Porsche 914-6 
1966 Marcos 1800 GT 
1967 Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint 
1975 Austin Mini cooper 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1969 Triumph TR6 
Morgan +4 
1983 Porsche 944 
1966 Triumph GT6 
1971 BMW 2002 
1967 Porsche 911 
1969 Porsche 911 
1969 BMW 2002 
1969 Porsche 911 
1963 Porsche 356C 
1959 Porsche 356 
1967 Porsche 911S 
1965 Alfa Romeo Spider 
1971 Datsun 240Z 

1985 Mini Vauxhall 
1971 Datsun 510 

Disp 
2500 
2000 
1991 
1600 
2500 
1620 
2000 
1750 
2000 
1800 
0 
1293 
2000 
1800 
1600 
1310 
2138 
2498 
2138 
2500 
2000 
1990 
2341 
2000 
1998 
2000 
1600 
1620 
2040 
1600 
2800 

2173 
1800 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
19:43.668 
19:44.130 
19:44.768 
19:46.984 
19:49.689 
19:49.993 
19:50.480 
19:50.843 
19:51.544 
19:55.297 
19:57.032 
20:01.233 
20:01.590 
20:04.802 
20:05.148 
20:06.529 
20:10.584 
18:04.370 
19:51.273 
19:56.521 
20:00.881 
20:04.143 
14:42.945 
14:45.568 
14:49.117 
10:30.983 
10:38.716 
10:40.166 

8:32.055 
3:26.971 

Diff 

0.462 
1.100 
3.316 
6.021 
6.325 
6.812 
7.175 
7.876 

11.629 
13.364 
17.565 
17.922 
21.134 
21.480 
22.861 
26.916 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:35.962 
1:36.192 
1:37.236 
1:38.295 
1:39.747 
1:39.877 
1:40.281 
1:40.974 
1:40.233 
1:40.771 
1:41.224 
1:40.582 
1:42.407 
1:45.680 
1:45.728 
1:45.115 
1:42.629 
1:42.886 
1:52.675 
1:51.126 
1:51.931 
1:54.541 
1:35.987 
1:38.056 
1:39.125 
1:40.297 
1:42.915 
1:43.025 
1:36.025 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:42:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.462 

Avg. Speed 

54.745 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.962 

Best Speed 

84.408 

Best Lap by 

65 - Eric Smith 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
BS 

CP 

CP 

DP 

EM 

FIA G2 

FIA G2 

SM 

No. 
88 
13 
55 

393 
222 

58 
153 

07 

Name 
John Murray 
Paul Gaudio 
Jeff Gerken 
Arash Nadershahi 
Bill Babcock 
Steve Walker 
Tomas R. LaCosta 
John Street 

Home Town 
Kirkland WA 
Portland OR 
Liberty Lake WA 
Bellevue WA 
Hood River OR 
Amity OR 
Gladstone NJ 
Bellevue WA 

Make/Model 
1968 BMW 2002 
1968 Porsche 911 
1969 Triumph TR6 
1969 Alfa Romeo 1750 Spider 
1959 Triumph Peyote Special 
1970 BMW 2002 
1965 Alfa Romeo GTA 
1996 Mazda Spec Miata 

Disp 
1998 
2000 
2500 
1750 
2200 
1990 
1590 
1800 

Laps Total Tm Diff 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:42:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.462 

Avg. Speed 

54.745 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.962 

Best Speed 

84.408 

Best Lap by 

65 - Eric Smith 
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